
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs ‘ 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

— —_ 07002010 ——_ }—-__ — 

Name of Gompany 

4D Creative Limited 

i/We 

Matthew Dunham, 3rd Floor, 9 Colmore Row, Birmingham, B3 2BJ 

Andrew Stephen McGill, 3rd Floor, 9 Colmore Row, Birmingham, B3 2BJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 8/57201¢- 

LEE 
Signed Date 08 May 2015 

Smith & Willamson LLP 
Vantage Point For Official Use 

Hardman Street Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Spinningfieléds 

ene 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 43/05/2015 #202 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

4D Creative Limited 

on the 8 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Co LETTE. GOLLCHEL 

Signed Cr CAAQ) 

Dated q<lis. 



4D Creative Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Improvements 16,355 00 NIL 
Furniture & Computer Equipment 36,335 00 1,500 00 
Book Debts 10,680.00 10,100 00 
Former Directors' Loan Accounts 31,280 00 Uncertain 
Petty Cash _ —_ 251 00. 251.00. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,857 00 

Signature CESU CHL Date «/s/ IS 



AD Creative Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 . 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carrled from Page A) 11,851 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Redundancy Payments Office 2,494 51 
Employee Wage & Holiday Arrears 991 64 

. 3,486 15 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,364 85 

“Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003" — 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Chargé Creditors 

NIL 
8,364 85 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,364 85 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Bank Overdraft 50,118.00 

50,118 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (41,753 15) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit. 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
+ Trade & Expense Creditors 72,991.63 
Employees 4,596 86 
Redundancy Payments Office 15,434 03 
Current Director's Loan & Credit Card 32,837 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 27,377 05 
Loan - Funding Circte 7,910 00 

161,146 57 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (161,146 57) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 41,753 15 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (202,899 72) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 700 

7.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members - (202,906 72) 

Signature CBaXU HQ) Date g| s| iS. 



Buyiej01 sauyuy 
| 

Z 
) 

Z 
0 

XVL 
2110 

‘slepyooy 
‘peoy cow 

Aajooy 
‘asnoy 

poomueeyy 
J8YO109 

BRED 
SIN 

00DH 

1EI0L 
480 

PIO 
f8ld 

| 
SSolppy 

owen 
—Aeyl 

suapjoyareyg 
- 9 

p
a
y
 

eAHeelD 
Op 

dT1 
uoswelAA 

2 WHWS 


